Fahrplan

fiir die Schulbuslinie

PAF 1

Fa. Stanglmeier Bustouristik
Mainburg / Pfaffenhofen a.d.llm
Tel. 08751 709-0

Mo - Fr

6.29
6.33

6.39

6.46

6.48

7.05

ab

an

Haltestellen
an

Gundamsried / Buswartehduschen

Bachappen / SB-Haltestelle

Griesbach Abzw.

Uttenhofen / SB-Haltestelle

Seugen

Foérnbach / Buswartehduschen Eichenweg

Pfaffenhofen / Gymnasium (Busbahnhof) ab

Abfahrt Busbahnhof Gymnasium Spur 1

Mo - Fr

12.40
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